

ITEM NO.10

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3422/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-08-2020 in IA No. 3428/2020 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand At Ranchi)

MENON EKKA @ MENON UJJANA EKKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-05-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Uday Umesh Lalit is a member.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER